
MSc in Biomedical Diagnostics
Course Short Code
MBD
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

Masters in Biomedical Diagnostics, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

 

 BE537 Professional Skills for Scientists  10 Credits

 

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88192


BE535

BE538

BE539

BE301

BE513

 Precision Medicine I

Introductory Biology, Chemistry & Physics

An Introduction to Biomedical Informatics

Gene Cloning and Gene Expression

Fundamental and Applied Immunology

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

 

 SEMESTER 2

BE536

BE553

BE589

PS408

Precision Medicine 2

Advanced Bioanalysis Laboratory II

Literature Review, Project and Presentation

Microfluidics

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

30Credits

5 Credits

 

 

 

 

Last Updated: 24th July 2017


