MSc in Biomedical Diagnostics Course Short Code MBD Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

Masters in Biomedical Diagnostics, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES YEAR LONG

BE537	Professional Skills for Scientists

SEMESTER 1

BE535	Precision Medicine I
BE538	Introductory Biology, Chemistry & Physics
BE539	An Introduction to Biomedical Informatics
BE301	Gene Cloning and Gene Expression
BE513	Fundamental and Applied Immunology

SEMESTER 2

E536	Precision Medicine 2
E553	Advanced Bioanalysis Laboratory II
E589	Literature Review, Project and Presentation
S408	Microfluidics
	BE553 BE589

Last Updated: 24th July 2017